BAXTER

MADE IN BRITAIN®

Nothing makes a house a home like enjoying quality time with family
and friends, and our Baxter range gives you the perfect choice of
options to customise your space.

Whether you want the cosy comfort of a curved sofa or a more
traditional straight-backed design, you can accessorise with a choice
of armchair, loveseat and two contemporary footstools.

With a choice of on-trend fabric designs and colourways, your sofa can
be dressed with contrasting or matching fabrics for an instant pop of style.
Each sofa comes with two scatter cushions. Take your pick from power

la-z-boy.co.uk

or manual recline options or a static model on each seat configuration.

L A g7

*All units in centimetes

Three Seater (3 cushion) Curved Power Sofa
Three Seater (3 cushion) Curved Manual Sofa
Three Seater (3 cushion) Curved Static Sofa
Three Seater (2 cushion) Power Sofa

Three Seater (2 cushion) Manual Sofa

Three Seater (2 cushion) Static Sofa

Three Seater (2 cushion) Static

2 Seater Power Sofa

2 Seater Manual Sofa

2 Seater Static Sofa

Love Seat Power

Love Seat Manual

Love Seat Static

Power Chair

Manual Chair

Static Chair

Round Designer Stool

Square Storage Stool

B

Length

317
317
317
222
222
222
222
166
166
166
138
138
138
105
105
105
87

66

O

Depth

142
142
142
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
87

66

' ®
Height

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
33

41

Upholstery Options Available Mechanisms
Available in a selection of high * Power Recline
quality fabric colourways. * Manual Recline® Static



