Comfort Studio

BAXTER





Nothing makes a house a home like enjoying quality time with family and friends, and our Baxter range gives you the perfect choice of options to customise your space.

Whether you want the cosy comfort of a curved sofa or a more traditional straight-backed design, you can accessorise with a choice of armchair, loveseat and two contemporary footstools.

With a choice of on-trend fabric designs and colourways, your sofa can be dressed with contrasting or matching fabrics for an instant pop of style. Each sofa comes with two scatter cushions. Take your pick from power or manual recline options or a static model on each seat configuration.





*All units in centimetres	Length	Depth	Height
Three Seater (3 cushion) Curved Power Sofa	317	142	110
Three Seater (3 cushion) Curved Manual Sofa	317	142	110
Three Seater (3 cushion) Curved Static Sofa	317	142	110
Three Seater (2 cushion) Power Sofa	222	102	110
Three Seater (2 cushion) Manual Sofa	222	102	110
Three Seater (2 cushion) Static Sofa	222	102	110
Three Seater (2 cushion) Static	222	102	110
2 Seater Power Sofa	166	102	110
2 Seater Manual Sofa	166	102	110
2 Seater Static Sofa	166	102	110
Love Seat Power	138	102	110
Love Seat Manual	138	102	110
Love Seat Static	138	102	110
Power Chair	105	102	110
Manual Chair	105	102	110
Static Chair	105	102	110
Round Designer Stool	87	87	33
Square Storage Stool	66	66	41



la-z-boy.co.uk